Supply Voltage
	 LMPL	 120VAC, 50/60Hz
	 LMRC	 120VAC or 230VAC or 277VAC, 50/60Hz
Auxiliary Supply Output	 Controllers provide PWR to modules
	 LMPL-X01	 24VDC @150mA
	 LMRC-100	 24VDC @150mA (Adds 150mA to system
network)
Lighting Relay Output Capacity

DIGITAL LIGHTING CONTROLS
DLM SERIES DIGITAL LIGHTING MANAGEMENT
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 ACCESSORIES
LMSM-ENC1	 Enclosure for Segment Manager, 14"L x 8.5"W x 5"D, include 120VAC duplex outlet
LMCT-100	 Digital Wireless Configuration Tool
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
LMBC-300	 BACnet network to DLM Network bridge
LMSM-ENC1	 Enclosure for Segment Manager, 14"L x 8.5"W x 5"D, include 120VAC duplex outlet
LMCI-100	 Computer Interface USB to DLM (RJ45) adapter for free LMCS software
LMCS-100	 Computer Interface DLM Configuration Software (Free Download)
LMRC-311	 DLM to BACNET Bridge, One SPST Relay and One 0-10V Dimming Output
LMRC-312	 DLM to BACNET Bridge, Two SPST Relay and One 0-10V Dimming Output
LMRC-313	 DLM to BACNET Bridge, Three SPST Relay and One 0-10V Dimming Output
LMRC-CA	 Conduit adapter for LMRC (2XX and 3XX) controllers
LMPL-101	 Digital Single Plug Load Room Controller, Hub Mount
LMPL-201	 Digital Single Plug Load Room Controller, Box Cover Mount
LMRL-100	 Isolated SPDT, 1A @ 24VAC/DC Relay
LMRC-101	 Digital On/ Off room controller with one SPST relay, Hub Mount
LMRC-102	 Digital On/Off Room Controller with 2 SPST relays, Hub Mount
LMRC-211	 Digital On/Off/0-10 Volt Dimming Room Controller with 1 relay and 1, 0-10 volt dimming output
LMRC-212	 Digital On/Off/0-10 Volt Dimming Room Controller with 2 relays and 2, 0-10 volt dimming outputs
LMRC-213	 Digital On/Off/0-10 Volt Dimming Room Controller with 3 relays and 3, 0-10 volt dimming outputs
LMSW-101-I-P	 Digital 1-Button Wall Switch with Ivory plate
LMSW-102-I-P	 Digital 2-Button Wall Switch with Ivory plate
LMSW-103-I-P	 Digital 3-Button Wall Switch with Ivory plate
LMSW-104-I-P	 Digital 4-Button Wall Switch with Ivory plate